





Sounds of the Loon



RUM RIDGE ASSOCIATION Proxy Vote Form (For 7-27-24 Annual Meeting Absentees)

To: Rum Ridge Board of Directors

PO Box 654

Greenville, ME. 04441

or

rumridge@gmail.com

Your Name:	
Rum Ridge Lot #(s)	Rum Ridge Street address
I (we) will not be attending the Rum Ridge Annual Meeting on Saturday, July 27, 2024. I (we) hereby assign a proxy for the vote(s) associated with my (our) lot	
to: (name)	
for all business that may come before the membership at the meeting.	
Your Signature:	

Note:

- When a vote is called, only one vote may be cast for each of the 95 lots in Rum Ridge,
- You may assign your proxy vote to any Rum Ridge Association member including any Board member.
- All proxy votes forms must be on file with the Association Secretary <u>prior</u> to the beginning of the meeting.